SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, June 4,

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy and Christopher,

1 2017-01332
COURT: Supreme

2 2016-05908
COURT: Supreme

3 2016-07455
COURT: County

4 2018-07988
COURT: County

5 2018-10222
COURT: Family

6 2018-10313
COURT: Family

7 2018-13213
COURT: Family

8 2018-03624
COURT: Family

9 2018-10734
COURT: Supreme

10 2019-03541
COURT: Supreme

11 2017-10925
COURT: Supreme

12 2018-08016
COURT: Supreme

People v Pierre, Jimmy
COUNTY:

People v Rodriguez, Luis
COUNTY:

People v Hanniford, Dean R.
COUNTY:

People v Lambey, Darnell Q.
COUNTY:

Matter of Morley v Morley
COUNTY:

Matter of (Anonymous), Connor
COUNTY:

Matter of Bongiorno v Samuel
COUNTY:

Matter of Renaud v Barnett

COUNTY: Kings J/o:
Burns v Burns
COUNTY: Kings J/o:

Ashby v Estate of Encarnacion
COUNTY:

Acocal v City of Yonkers
COUNTY:

Deutsche Bank v Fishbein
COUNTY:

Kings J/o:

Queens J/0:

Dutchess J/0:

Dutchess J/0:

Queens J/0:

Orange J/0:

Westchester J/0:

Queens J/0:

Westchester J/0:

Kings J/o:

JJ.

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Order

Order

Order

Order

Judgment

Order

Order

Order

2019 at 10:00 aM

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:
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01/10/2017

05/23/2016

06/20/2016

06/12/2018

03/14/2018

07/13/2018

10/18/2018

12/19/2017

07/31/2018

01/31/2019

08/28/2017

03/12/2018



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 at 10:00 AM
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy and Christopher, JJ.

13 2018-04698
COURT: Supreme

2018-06516
COURT: Supreme

14 2018-07576
COURT: Supreme

15 2018-10073
COURT: Supreme

16 2017-00960
COURT: Supreme

17 2018-04941
COURT: Supreme

18 2018-08863
COURT: Supreme

19 2018-06298
COURT: Supreme

20 2018-01345
COURT: Supreme

Bethpage Federal Credit Union v Luzzi

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
Bethpage Federal Credit Union v Luzzi

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Judgment DATED:
Alar v Torrento

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order DATED:
Cortez v Nugent

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

Page 2 of 2

01/31/2018

03/19/2018

05/23/2018

05/23/2018

US Bank National Association, as trustee for Structured Asset Securiti

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order DATED:
NYCTL 2009-A Trust v Advance Realty of NYS, LLC

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order DATED:
Phoenix Life Insurance Co. v Ilit A.

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Yu Feng Jiang v Francois

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

10/14/2016

12/04/2014

05/18/2018

03/21/2018

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company v Harleysville Preferred Insu

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order DATED:

12/11/2017



