SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy and Christopher, JJ.

1 2017-01332 COURT: Supreme	People v Pier COUNTY:	· •	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:01/10/2017
2 2016-05908 COURT: Supreme	People v Rodr COUNTY:	_	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:05/23/2016
3 2016-07455 COURT: County	People v Hann COUNTY:	iford, Dean R Dutchess		Judgment	RENDERED	:06/20/2016
4 2018-07988 COURT: County	People v Lamb	ey, Darnell Q Dutchess		Judgment	RENDERED	:06/12/2018
5 2018-10222 COURT: Family	Matter of Mor COUNTY:		J/0:	Order	DATED:	03/14/2018
6 2018-10313 COURT: Family		_		Order	DATED:	07/13/2018
7 2018-13213 COURT: Family		giorno v Samu Westchester		Order	DATED:	10/18/2018
8 2018-03624 COURT: Family	Matter of Ren. COUNTY:	aud v Barnett Kings		Order	DATED:	12/19/2017
9 2018-10734 COURT: Supreme		Kings	J/0:	Judgment	DATED:	07/31/2018
10 2019-03541 COURT: Supreme	Ashby v Estat			Order	DATED:	01/31/2019
11 2017-10925 COURT: Supreme	_	of Yonkers Westchester	J/0:	Order	DATED:	08/28/2017
12 2018-08016 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank COUNTY:	v Fishbein Kings	J/0:	Order	DATED:	03/12/2018

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Tuesday, June 4, 2019 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Austin, Duffy and Christopher, JJ.

13 2018-04698 COURT: Supreme	Bethpage Federal Credit Union COUNTY: Nassau J	n v Luzzi /O: Order	DATED:	01/31/2018
2018-06516 COURT: Supreme	Bethpage Federal Credit Union COUNTY: Nassau J	on v Luzzi /O: Judgment	DATED:	03/19/2018
14 2018-07576 COURT: Supreme	Alar v Torrento COUNTY: Suffolk J,	/O: Order	DATED:	05/23/2018
15 2018-10073 COURT: Supreme	Cortez v Nugent COUNTY: Kings J,	/O: Order	DATED:	05/23/2018
16 2017-00960 COURT: Supreme	US Bank National Association COUNTY: Queens J	a, as trustee for Struc /O: Order	tured Ass	et Securiti 10/14/2016
17 2018-04941 COURT: Supreme	NYCTL 2009-A Trust v Advance COUNTY: Queens J	Realty of NYS, LLC /O: Order	DATED:	12/04/2014
18 2018-08863 COURT: Supreme	Phoenix Life Insurance Co. v COUNTY: Kings J	· Ilit A. /O: Order	DATED:	05/18/2018
19 2018-06298 COURT: Supreme	Yu Feng Jiang v Francois COUNTY: Kings J,	/0: Order	DATED:	03/21/2018
20 2018-01345 COURT: Supreme	Philadelphia Indemnity Insura COUNTY: Orange J	ance Company v Harleys /O: Order	ville Pre	eferred Insu 12/11/2017